NISSAN

PART NUMBER 999D40TNKOO

Navara 2005 -

Fuel tank protector
3awumTa TonnMBHoro 6aka

LIST OF PARTS

CMNUCOK OETANEWN

| PART NAME [arv.| (Y | ParT NAME [ary.|
Bracket 1 1| I [Boit M10x40 1
Bracket 2 1 | [ [Bott M10x50 1
Bracket 3 1 | KB [Boit M10x90 2
Threaded insert 1| Il [Nut w10 2
Threaded insert 1 n Washer 10 7
Bush 1 Special washer 2
Bolt M10x30 3 m Installation manual 1

| PART NAME

KpoHwTenH 1

KpoHwTenH 2

KpoHwTerH 3

[MnaHka 3aknagHas

lMnaHka 3aknagHas

Brynka

Bont M10x30

[V RSN RN RN RN JEEN JNEN

-
w

|QTY.| m | PART NAME

| Qry. |

Bont M10x40

Bont M10x50

Bont M10x90

[anka M10

Lllan6a 10

LLlan6Ga cneunansHas

MHcTpykuns

AN NININ| ]~

ISSUE02




X
TORQUE
47.0 N.m

MOMEHT
SATAXKN

ISSUE02










